
2019 U18 Boys Fall Schedule Cherokee High School = CHS
Game# Date Day Time Field Home Away

3 12-Sep Thursday 6:30pm CHS 5 1
5 15-Sep Sunday 6:30pm CHS 1 4
7 19-Sep Thursday 6:30pm CHS 3 1
9 22-Sep Sunday 6:30pm CHS 1 2

13 2-Oct Wednesday 6:30pm CHS 5 1
15 6-Oct Sunday 6:30pm CHS 1 4
17 13-Oct Sunday 6:30pm CHS 3 1
19 17-Oct Thursday 8:30pm CHS 1 2
23 24-Oct Thursday 6:30pm CHS 5 1
25 27-Oct Sunday 6:30pm CHS 1 4
27 30-Oct Wednesday 6:30pm CHS 3 1

29 3-Nov Sunday 6:30pm CHS 4 seed 5 seed playoff
30 3-Nov Sunday 6:30pm M2 2 seed 3 seed playoff
31 6-Nov Wednesday 6:30pm CHS 1 seed winner of # 29 playoff
32 10-Nov Sunday 6:30pm CHS winner of #31 winner of #30 playoff
33 10-Nov Sunday 6:30pm M2 loser of #31 loser of 29 playoff
34 13-Nov Wednesday 6:30pm CHS loser of #30 winner of # 33 playoff
35 14-Nov Thursday 6:30pm CHS loser of #32 winner of #34 playoff
36 17-Nov Sunday 6:30pm M2 winner of #32 winner of #35 Championship 

Fields
Cherokee HS (CHS): 120 Tomlinson Mill Rd, Marlton NJ
M2-Memorial: 1040 Tuckerton Rd, Marlton, NJ

Teams
#1 Cherry Hill- Coach Devin Paris:  devin.paris@gmail.com  
#2 Marlton Black
#3 Medford
#4 Marlton Blue
#5 Marlton Red


